
Adelante Schools Board of Directors

Meeting Calendar

2021-2022

Our board meetings are open to the public and subject to Indiana Open Door Law (IODL). Interested

members of the public who wish to speak to the Board at an upcoming meeting are encouraged to arrive

early to the meeting to sign up for the Public Comment portion of the meeting. 

All meetings will be held in person at Emma Donnan Elementary and Middle School, 1202 E Troy Ave,

Indianapolis, IN 46203.

Month Date and Time

August 2021 Thursday, August 19 at 6:00pm

September 2021 Thursday, September 16 at 6:00pm

October 2021 Thursday, October 21 at 6:00pm

November 2021 Thursday, November 18 at 6:00pm

December 2021 Thursday, December 16 at 6:00pm

January 2022 Thursday, January 20 at 6:00pm

February 2022 Thursday, February 17 at 6:00pm

March 2022 Thursday, March 17 at 6:00pm

April 2022 Thursday, April 21 at 6:00pm

May 2022 Thursday, May 19 at 6:00pm

June 2022 Thursday, June 16 at 6:00pm


